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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 08/12/2019 11:00 am 7th–12th-Grade New Student & Parent Orientation WA - Upper School Media Center
Thu 08/22/2019 8:00 am LPA Meeting WA - Upper School Media Center
Thu 08/22/2019 5:30 pm MS Bridge Meeting w/ Brandon Boston WA - Upper School Media Center
Wed 08/28/2019 3:30 pm Ladies' Soccer Meeting WA - Upper School Media Center
Thu 08/29/2019 6:30 pm LS Parent Back-To-School Night LS Computer Lab

Lower School Media Center
PreK Classrooms

Tue 09/17/2019 12:00 pm Wheaton College Visit WA - Upper School Media Center
Wed 09/18/2019 6:00 pm Wednesday Night at Coral

Ridge-https://www.crpc.org/Wednesday
Coral Ridge Presbyterian Church
WA - Upper School Media Center

Thu 10/03/2019 12:00 pm University of Florida College Visit WA - Upper School Media Center
Mon 10/07/2019 9:30 am Nova Southeastern University College Visit WA - Upper School Media Center
Tue 10/08/2019 12:00 pm University of Miami College Visit WA - Upper School Media Center
Wed 10/09/2019 2:00 pm Liberty University College Visit WA - Upper School Media Center
Thu 10/10/2019 8:00 am Parent Auction Meeting Lower School Media Center
Thu 10/10/2019 9:00 am Illinois Institute of Technology College Visit WA - Upper School Media Center
Thu 10/10/2019 2:30 pm Stetson University College Visit WA - Upper School Media Center
Fri 10/11/2019 12:00 pm Connecticut College Visit WA - Upper School Media Center
Mon 10/14/2019 1:30 pm Palm Beach Atlantic University College Visit WA - Upper School Media Center
Tue 10/15/2019 2:30 pm High Point University College Visit WA - Upper School Media Center
Wed 10/16/2019 1:00 pm Furman University College Visit WA - Upper School Media Center
Thu 10/17/2019 1:30 pm Rider University College Visit WA - Upper School Media Center
Tue 10/22/2019 7:30 am Fall Book Fair Lower School Media Center
Wed 10/23/2019 7:30 am Fall Book Fair Lower School Media Center
Thu 10/24/2019 9:30 am Fall Book Fair Lower School Media Center
Thu 10/24/2019 1:00 pm Samford University College Visit WA - Upper School Media Center
Thu 10/24/2019 6:00 pm Fall Book Fair Family Night Lower School Media Center

WA - Upper School Media Center
Fri 10/25/2019 7:30 am Fall Book Fair Lower School Media Center
Tue 11/12/2019 7:00 pm Book Club WA - Upper School Media Center
Wed 12/18/2019 11:00 am Gordon College luncheon WA - Upper School Media Center
Tue 01/14/2020 7:00 pm Book Club WA - Upper School Media Center
Wed 01/15/2020 3:15 pm LS/MS Spring Musical rehearsal Lower School Media Center
Fri 01/17/2020 7:15 am 8th Grade Washington Trip Mandatory Meeting WA - Upper School Media Center
Sat 01/25/2020 8:30 am Admissions Testing - LS Media Cent. Comp. Lab Lower School Media Center
Thu 02/06/2020 6:30 pm Junior College Planning Meeting WA - Upper School Media Center
Thu 02/13/2020 6:30 pm High School Curriculum Night WA - Upper School Media Center
Wed 02/19/2020 11:30 am Gordon College Lunch with Dr. Clark WA - Upper School Media Center
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Sat 02/29/2020 9:00 am Admissions - Applicant Testing Lower School Media Center
Wed 03/11/2020 5:30 pm Mandatory Parent Meeting LS/MS Spring Musical WA - Upper School Media Center
Wed 04/01/2020 6:00 pm Wednesday Night at Coral Ridge

-https://www.crpc.org/Wednesday
Coral Ridge Presbyterian Church
WA - Upper School Media Center

Wed 05/06/2020 6:00 pm Wednesday Night at Coral
Ridge-https://www.crpc.org/Wednesday

Coral Ridge Presbyterian Church
WA - Upper School Media Center

Wed 05/13/2020 6:00 pm Wednesday Night at Coral
Ridge-https://www.crpc.org/Wednesday

Coral Ridge Presbyterian Church
WA - Upper School Media Center

Wed 05/20/2020 6:00 pm Wednesday Night at Coral
Ridge-https://www.crpc.org/Wednesday

Coral Ridge Presbyterian Church
WA - Upper School Media Center

Wed 05/27/2020 6:00 pm Wednesday Night at Coral
Ridge-https://www.crpc.org/Wednesday

Coral Ridge Presbyterian Church
WA - Upper School Media Center


